MUMS
Bulidogs

2019-2020 Basketball Schedule

Date

11/18/2019
12/2/2019
12/9/2019
12/14/2019

12/16/2019
1/9/2020
1/16/2020
1/18/2020
1/23/2020
1/25/2020
1/30/2020
2/6/2020
2/13/2020

Coaches: Tommy Kimble and Trevor Hamilton

Opponent Location Teams
Redlick There A & B Teams
Hooks Home A & B Teams
Redwater Home A & B Teams
Redlick There A only
Tournament
Dekalb There A & B Teams
Atlanta Home A & B Teams
New Boston There A & B Teams
Atlanta Tournament  There 7th grade
Paul Pewitt There A & B Teams
Atlanta Tournament  There 8th grade
Redlick Home A Teams
Hooks There A & B Teams
Paul Pewitt Home A only

Principal: Susan Childress

3
®

4:30
4:30
4:30
TBA
4:30
TBA
4:30
4:30
4:30

BULLDOGS

Assistant Principal: Nate Carter
Athletic Director: Eric Droddy
Superintendent: Charlotte Williams
School Phone: (903)796-6412
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