MUMS Bulldogs

2019-2020 Basketball Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	Location	<u>Teams</u>	<u>Time</u>
11/18/2019	Redlick	There	A & B Teams	4:30
12/2/2019	Hooks	Home	A & B Teams	4:30
12/9/2019	Redwater	Home	A & B Teams	4:30
12/14/2019	Redlick	There	A only	TBA
	Tournament			
12/16/2019	Dekalb	There	A & B Teams	4:30
1/9/2020	Atlanta	Home	A & B Teams	4:30
1/16/2020	New Boston	There	A & B Teams	4:30
1/18/2020	Atlanta Tournament	There	7th grade	TBA
1/23/2020	Paul Pewitt	There	A & B Teams	4:30
1/25/2020	Atlanta Tournament	There	8th grade	TBA
1/30/2020	Redlick	Home	A Teams	4:30
2/6/2020	Hooks	There	A & B Teams	4:30
2/13/2020	Paul Pewitt	Home	A only	4:30

Coaches: Tommy Kimble and Trevor Hamilton

Principal: Susan Childress Assistant Principal: Nate Carter Athletic Director: Eric Droddy Superintendent: Charlotte Williams School Phone: (903)796-6412

